

Fee Schedule (as of 17 June 2024)

Enrolled Patients

۸۵۵		With		ACC with	After hours 5pm to 8pm			
Age Bands	Fee	CSC	ACC	CSC	Fee	With CSC	ACC	ACC with CSC
Under 14 years	No charge	No charge	No charge	No charge	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$5.00
14 – 17 years	\$35.00	\$19.50	\$33.00	\$19.50	\$60.00	\$55.00	\$45.00	\$25.00
18 – 24 years	\$50.00	\$19.50	\$43.00	\$19.50	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$55.00	\$30.00
25 – 44 years	\$55.00	\$19.50	\$52.00	\$19.50	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$55.00	\$30.00
45 – 64 years	\$55.00	\$19.50	\$52.00	\$19.50	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$55.00	\$30.00
65 and over	\$53.00	\$19.50	\$47.00	\$19.50	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$55.00	\$30.00

Casual Patients

Λ	Ago With Acc with		After hours 5pm to 8pm					
Age Bands	Fee	With CSC	ACC	ACC with CSC	Fee	With CSC	ACC	ACC with CSC
Under 14 years	\$25.00	\$22.00	\$25.00	No charge	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$20.00
14 – 17 years	\$60.00	\$39.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$100.00	\$53.00
18 – 24 years	\$96.00	\$56.00	\$96.00	\$86.00	\$140.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$60.00
25 – 44 years	\$96.00	\$56.00	\$96.00	\$86.00	\$140.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$60.00
45 – 64 years	\$96.00	\$56.00	\$96.00	\$86.00	\$140.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$60.00
65 and over	\$96.00	\$56.00	\$96.00	\$86.00	\$140.00	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$60.00

Overseas Patients (Note: No charges for immunisations on the Schedule)

Age Bands	Fee	ACC	After hours		
Under 14 years		\$80.00	Same as casual fee		
14 – 17 years	\$120.00	\$100.00	Same as casual fee		
18 – 24 years		\$100.00	Same as casual fee		
25 – 44 years		\$100.00	Same as casual fee		
45 – 64 years		\$100.00	Same as casual fee		



65 and over	\$100.00	Same as casual fee
-------------	----------	--------------------

Administrative Fees

All	\$10.00 to cover Administrative costs plus fees owing and not paid within 7 days
Under 14	\$10.00 charge for non-attendance to an appointment
CSC holders	\$10.00 charge for non-attendance to an appointment
All others	\$25.00 charge for non-attendance to an appointment

Prescriptions

	Collected	Faxed
24 hr Notice required	\$18.00	\$25.00
Same day	\$20.00	\$28.00
Under 14 years	No charge	No charge

Nursing / GP Shared Services

Community Services Card holder receive \$10.00 discount on all Nurse appointments

	FEE
Nurse consult (Registered patient)	\$25.00
Nurse consult (Casual patient)	\$50.00
Cervical Smear (nurse)	\$30.00
Cervical smear (GP)	Consult fee
IUD removal	\$50.00
Jadelle insertion or removal	\$120.00
Injections	From \$25.00
Nurse phone consult	\$25.00
Nurse ACC consult	\$20.00
Blood test done in clinic	\$25.00
Primary Immunisations (under 18 years)	FREE
Cryotherapy <3 lesions	From \$25.00
Spirometry	\$80.00
ECG	\$50.00

Medicals

Drivers Licence Medical (DL)	\$80.00	
Full Medical based on time (examination plus	\$150.00 minimum	
documentation		